

Certificate of Achievement





Awarded to

Hefei University

Yongqiang Xu
Dehai Min
Feixiang Li
Chunling Hu, Coach

Silver Medal

The 45th ICPC Asia Regional Contest Jinan Site 2020

Qilu University of Technology (Shandong Academy of Sciences) December 26-27, 2020

William B. Pocher, Ph. D. ICPC Executive Director

Dr. C. J. Hwang
ICPC Asia Contests Council Executive Director

Professor Maoyong Cao, Vice Profident ICPC Asia Jinan Regional Director



Certificate of Achievement





Icpc.foundation

advancing the art and sport of competitive programming

ICPC Executive Director



Awarded to

Hefei University

Min Dehai Xu Yongqiang Fang Yuanzhong Lv Gang, Coach

Silver Medal

The 44th ICPC Asia Regional Contest Shanghai Site 2019

Shanghai University, November 23-24, 2019

Dr. C. J. Hwang
ICPC Asia Contests Council Executive Director

Professor Nie Qing, Vice President ICPC Asia Shanghai Regional Director

2019ICPCSHU073S